VOW135, VOW136, VOW137, VOW2611
The VOW137 and VOW2611 expands Vishay´s VOW Widebody high-isolation and high-creepage optocoupler family
with a new series of 1 MBd and 10 MBd devices.  Designed to increase reliability in high-voltage alternative energy
and industrial applications, the VOW135, VOW136, VOW137 and VOW2611 provide a VIOTM of 8000 V, a VIORM of
1414 V, and an external creepage distance of greater than 10 mm.  The VOW135 and VOW136 offer common mode
transient immunity of 1000 V/ μs and high- and low-level propagation delay of less than 2 µs at a data rate of 1 MBd.
The VOW137 and VOW2611 provide data rates up to 10 MBd and feature an internal Faraday shield, boosting
common mode transient immunity up to 40.000 V/μs, while keeping high- and low-level propagation delay at less

E (GND)
22660
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O W 1 3 # - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
VDE, UL, cUL, CQC ≥ 7 ≥ 19
DIP-8, 400 mil, widebody VOW135-X001 VOW136-X001
SMD-8, 400 mil, option 7, widebody VOW135-X017T VOW136-X017T
10.16 mm typ.
DIPW-8
0.75 mm
Option 7

E (GND)
22660
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O W 1 3 # - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
VDE, UL, cUL, CQC ≥ 7 ≥ 19
DIP-8, 400 mil, widebody VOW135-X001 VOW136-X001
SMD-8, 400 mil, option 7, widebody VOW135-X017T VOW136-X017T
10.16 mm typ.
DIPW-8
0.75 mm
Option 7